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Bless Israel (26:00)
Classical Conversations (2:00)
Christian Voices for Israel (2:00)
The Dacus Report (26:00) Program Date Topic Length
Grand Old Gospel Hour (28:00)
Grand Old Gospel Minute (1:00) 1/3/22 Mon Three Important Words; "God Help Me" 2:00
Groundwork (25:00) 1/4/22 Tues Lamplighter Theatre Drama: The White Gypsy Part-1 2:00
Holy Land Moments (2:00) 1/5/22 Wed Home Schooling Is About Parents Growing Up 2:00
Holy Land Moments (1:00) 1/6/22 Thu Would You Give A Child With Asthma A Cigarette? 2:00
Homecoming Radio (30:00/60:00) 1/7/22 Fri 3 Parts of The Brain 2:00
Israel Today (1:00)

Intl. Gospel Hour: Are You Listening (1:00) 1/10/22 Mon He Who Digs A Pit Will Fall Into It 2:00
Kids Corner (25:00) 1/11/22 Tues Is God Responsible For Grief? 2:00
Lamplighter Moments (2:00) 1/12/22 Wed Is Your Marriage Based On A Contract Or A Covenant? 2:00
Lamplighter Theatre (28:00) 1/13/22 Thu I Over-Disciplined My Son 2:00
Legal Edge (:30/:60) 1/14/22 Fri Our Son Is So Defiant 2:00
License to Parent Daily (:60)

License to Parent Weekly (28:30) 1/17/22 Mon Discerning God's Will Is No Easy Task 2:00
Retirement Reformation (1:00) 1/18/22 Tues Lamplighter Theatre Drama: The White Gypsy Part-2 2:00
Speak The Word (2:00/13:00/26:00) 1/19/22 Wed Father's, Provoke Not Your Children To Anger 2:00
Today (2:00) 1/20/22 Thu Two Nations In One Womb 2:00
What We Believe and Why (2:00/24:00) 1/21/22 Fri Why Me God? 2:00

1/24/22 Mon Lincoln & Douglas Debated For 7 Hours 2:00
1/25/22 Tues Lamplighter Theatre Drama: The White Gypsy Part-3 2:00

Radio Representatives 1/26/22 Wed My Strength Is Made Perfect In Your Weakness 2:00
Westar Media Group, Inc. 1/27/22 Thu Do You Have A Good Reason Not To Forgive? 2:00
Distribution@westarmediagroup.com 1/28/22 Fri Did You Ever Wonder Why Lucifer Turned His Back On God? 2:00

Technical Assistance 1/31/22 Mon In This Hope We Are Saved 2:00
Westar Media Group, Inc.
Distribution@westarmediagroup.com

414-D Pettigru Street
Greenville, SC 29601
Voice (404) 409-9540
www.westarmediagroup.com


